Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalie Sainsbury - (437375) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.90
1:12.96
1:15.66
1:22.69
1:25.80
1:26.27
1:26.75
1:30.49

1:45.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.96
1:12.90
1:15.66
1:22.69
1:25.80
1:26.27
1:26.75
1:30.49

1:45.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
406
364
279
249
245
241
213
134

WA Pts

406
407
364
279
249
245
241
213
134

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

28/02/15
19/04/15
01/03/14
21/04/13
03/03/13
08/07/12
22/04/12
04/03/12
03/04/11

Date

19/04/15
28/02/15
01/03/14
21/04/13
03/03/13
08/07/12
22/04/12
04/03/12
03/04/11

Meet

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Trowbridge
Salisbury
Swindon

Salisbury

Venue

Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Trowbridge
Salisbury
Swindon

Salisbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



