Natalie Sainsbury - (437375) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.90	407	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:12.96	406	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:15.66	364	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:22.69	279	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
1:25.80	249	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:26.27	245	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
1:26.75	241	Н	22/04/12	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
1:30.49	213	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:45.38	134	Н	03/04/11	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.96	406	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:12.90	407	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:15.66	364	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:22.69	279	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
1:25.80	249	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:26.27	245	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Salisbury	3
1:26.75	241	Н	22/04/12	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3
1:30.49	213	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:45.38	134	Н	03/04/11	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3